



Item No.	Part No.	Description	Q'ty
1	8940158730	Motor Housing	1
2	8940158747	Spring Pin (Ø2x10L)	1
3	8940158688	Air Inlet	1
4	8940158748	Trigger	1
5	8940158749	Valve Stem	1
6	8940158750	Valve Bushing	1
7	KF131709	O-Ring (Ø4.8xØ1.9)	1
9	8940158687	O-Ring (Ø8xØ2)	2
10	8940158729	Exhaust Deflector	1
13	CA144793	Ball Bearing (6206zz)	1
14	8940158737	Rear End Plate	1
15	8940158738	Rotor	1
16	8940158741	Blade (set of 5)	1
17	2050484133	Spring Pin (Ø1.5x6L)	1
18	8940158731	Cylinder	1
19	8940158732	Front End Plate	1
20	8940158685	Ball Bearing (6000zz)	1
21	8940158686	Ball Bearing (698zz)	1
22	8940158742	Filter	1
24	8940158743	Rubber Ring	1
25	8940158744	Pin (Ø3.97x10.8L)	2
26	8940158733	Cage	1

Item No.	Part No.	Description	Q'ty
27	8940158745	Gear	2
28	2050487703	Bushing	2
29	8940158734	Set Screw (PT1/4")	1
30	S039709	Ball Bearing (696zz)	1
31	8940158735	Internal Gear	1
32	8940158736	Clamp Nut	1
33	8940158746	Washer	1
44	2050528613	O-Ring (29x1.5)	1
52	8940158739	Rubber Grip	1
59	8940158751	Drill Chuck (1/4")	1
60	8940162271	Chuck Key (1/4")	1
	<b>2050528663</b>	<b>Tune-Up Kit (Incl: 13, 16, 20, 21, 27)</b>	

	8940168506	Operator's Manual
	CA155648	Warning Label
	6159948740	Safety Instructions